FENCE STORES
GROUP
FENCING STRUCTURES
Established in 1984
A fence for every garden
Create beautiful & secure gardens utilising high quality
fencing solutions from Fence Stores
H W CODE

1.8m 100mm P418
Concrete Posts & Gravel Boards
H TYPE CODE
2.7m SLOT CSP9
2.4m SLOT CSP8
2.1m SLOT CSP7
1.8m SLOT CSP6
1.5m SLOT CSP5
CONCRETE POSTS
SIZE CODE
2.7m CCSP9
2.4m CCSP8
2.1m CCSP7
1.8m CCSP6
1.5m CCSP5
CORNER SLOTTED POSTS
SIZE CODE
1.2m CRS4
REPAIR SPURS
H TYPE CODE
1.83m 300mm CGB12
1.83m 150mm CGB6
CONCRETE GRAVEL BOARDS
SIZE CODE
50mm x 500g N50
50mm x 1kg N150
50mm x 2.5kg N250
50mm x 5kg N550
50mm x 25kg N2550
75mm x 500g N75
75mm x 1kg N175
75mm x 2.5kg N275
75mm x 5kg N575
75mm x 25kg N2575
100mm x 500g N100
100mm x 1kg N110
100mm x 2.5kg N210
100mm x 5kg N510
100mm x 25kg N2510
We also stock a range of metposts, ballast and cement, nails and fixings 2.4m also available in Oak
Pressure Treated Softwood Posts
email: sales@fencingcentre.co.uk   www.fencingcentre.co.uk4
Listed below are the most popular items needed to make a C/B fence, however we also stock:
Concrete morticed posts • Recessed and multi hole posts • Scarfed Arris rails • Pads, pegs and brackets
L CODE
2.4m FEG24
1.8m FEG18
1.65m FEG165
1.5m FEG15
1.35m FEG135
1.2m FEG12
1.05m FEG105
900mm FEG9
125mm FEATHEREDGE
SIZE CODE
3.6m BRG36
3.0m BRG3
2.4m BRG24
arris Rails
3m ARG3
FLAT CAPPING
3m FCG
COUNTER TOP RAIL
3m CRG
SCARFED ARRIS RAILS
3m ARGS
COACH SCREWS
150mm S150
100mm S100
RECESSED POSTS
2.4m REC24
1.8m REC18
UNIVERSAL POSTS
2.7m CUP9
2.4m CUP8
2.1m CUP7
1.8m CUP6
1.5m CUP5 10mm BOLTS
225mm B225
180mm B180
160mm B160
110mm B110
MORTICED POSTS
2.4m CMP8
1.8m CMP6
THUNDER BOLTS
50mm THB2
100mm THB4